Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking

FedEx

Shipping

Tracking

FedEx ° Tracking

777592763307

Ship date:
Mon 10/31/2016

Houston, TX US

Travel History

Date/Time

Manage Learn

Delivered

On FedEx vehicle for delivery

Activity

= 11/01/2016 - Tuesday

4:15 pm

Delivered

Signature not required

My Profile  Support

FedEx Office ®

Actual delivery:
Tue 11/01/2016 4:15 pm

PITMAN, PA US

Location

PITMAN PA

Left at garage Package delivered to recipient address - release authorized

9:01 am
8:32 am
6:16 am
3:27 am

On FedEx vehicle for delivery
At local FedEx facility

At destination sort facility
Departed FedEx location

= 10/31/2016 - Monday

11:37 pm Arrived at FedEx tocation
8:37 pm Left FedEx origin facility
6:38 pm Picked up
5:43 pm Picked up
Tendered at FedEx Office
7:30 am Shipment information sent to FedEx
Shipment Facts

Tracking numt;er
Weight

Total pieces
Terms

Special handling
section

Customer Focus
New Customer Cenler
Small Business Cenler
Service Guide
Customer Support

Company Information
Aboul FedEx

Careers

Invesior Relations
Subscribe lo FedEx email

© FedEx 1995-2016

777592763307
05Ibs/ 023 kgs
1

Shipper

Deliver Weekday, Residential
Delivery

Featured Services

FedEx Delivery Manager
FedEx SameDay

FedEx Home Delivery
FedEx TechConnect
Healthcare Solulions

Online Retail Solulions
Packaging Services
Ancillary Clearance Services

Other Resources

FedEx Compalible

Developer Resource Center
FedEx Ship Manager Sofiware
FedEx Mobile

Service

Delivered To

Total shipment weight
Packaging

Standard
transit

Companies

FedEx Express

FedEx Ground

FedEx Office

FedEx Freighl

FedEx Cuslom Critical
FedEx Trade Networks
FedEx Cross Border
FedEx SuppiyChain

READING, PA
READING PA

ALLENTOWN, PA

MEMPHIS, TN

MEMPHIS TN
HOUSTON. TX
HQUSTON. TX
KINGWQOD, TX

FedEx Priority Overnight
Residence

05 Ibs /023 kgs

FedEx Envelope

11/01/2016 by 4:30 pm

Follow FedEx

Locations

FEE English

Page 1 of 1

Search or tracking number Subr
Kathy Cash
Search or Iracking number Submr

E= United Stales - English

X3pad XSy

Global Home | Sile Map | fedex.com Terms of Use | Securily and Privacy

https://www.fedex.com/apps/fedextrack/?trknbr=777592763307&trkqual=2457693000~77... 11/1/2016



Lacex, Suzan

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

trackingupdates@fedex.com
Tuesday, November 01, 2016 3:21 PM

Lacey, Suzan
FedEx Shipment 777592763307 Delivered

Your package has been delivered
Tracking # 777592763307

Ship date:

Mon, 10/31/2016
Suzan Lacey

B L COMPANIES
Houston, TX 77070
us

Shipment Facts

Our records indicate that the following package has been delivered.

Tracking number:

Status:

Signed for by:
Delivery location:
Delivered to:
Service type:
Packaging type:
Number of pieces:

Weight:

Special handling/Services:

Standard transit:

&»»

Delivered

777592763307

Delivered: 11/01/2016 4:15
PM Signed for By: Signature
not required

Signature not required
PITMAN, PA

Residence

FedEx Priority Overnight
FedEx Envelope

1

0.50 Ib.

Deliver Weekday
Residential Delivery

11/1/2016 by 4:30 pm

Delivery date:

Tue, 11/1/2016 4:15 pm
Floodplain Administrator
Eldred Township

154 Ridge Road

PITMAN, PA 17964

Us



Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking

My Profile  Support
Fe&x Shipping Tracking Manage Learn FedEx Office ®
@ o
FedEx " Tracking
777592821450
Ship date: Aclual delivery:
Mon 10/31/2016 Tue 11/01/2016 1:45 pm
B L COMPANIES Delivered Frailey Township

Suzan Lacey
Suite 220
19500 State Hwy 249

On FedEx vehicle for delivery
Signature not required

Houston, TX US 77070

281 671-5139

Travel History

Date/Time
= 11/01/2016 -
1:45 pm

9:01 am
8:33 am
6:16 am
3:27 am

= 10/31/2016 -
11:37 pm
8:37 pm
6:38 pm
5:43 pm

7:41 am

Shipment Facts

Tracking number
Weight

Delivered To

Total shipment wei
Packaging

Standard
transit

Customer Focus
New Customer Center
Small Business Center
Service Guide
Cuslomer Supporl

Company Information
Aboul FedEx

Careers

Inveslor Relations
Subscribe 1o FedEx ema

© FedEx 1995-2016

Activity
Tuesday

Delivered

Floodplain Administrator

23 Maryland Street
DONALDSON, PA US 17981
717 943-1686

Location

DONALDSON, PA

Left at front door. Package delivered to recipient address - release authorized

On FedEx vehicle for delivery
At local FedEx facility

At destination sort facility
Departed FedEx location

Monday

Arrived at FedEx location

Left FedEx origin facility

Picked up

Picked up

Tendered at FedEx Office
Shipment information sent to FedEx

777592821450 Service

0.5 Ibs /0.23 kgs Delivery attempts

Residence Total pieces

ght 0.5Ibs/023kgs Terms

FedEx Envelope Special handling
section

11/01/2016 by 4:30 pm

Featured Services Companies

FedEx Delivery Manager
FedEx SameDay

FedEx Home Delivery
FedEx TechConnecl
Heallhcare Solulions

Cnline Retail Solutions
Packaging Services
Ancillary Clearance Services

il Other Resources
FedEx Compalible
Developer Resource Cenler
FedEx Ship Manager Soflware
FedEx Mobile

FedEx Express

FedEx Ground

FedEx Office

FedEx Freight

FedEx Custom Crilical
FedEx Trade Networks
FedEx Cross Border
FedEx SupplyChain

READING. PA
READING, PA
ALLENTOWN, PA
MEMPHIS, TN

MEMPHIS. TN
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
KINGWOOD, TX

FedEx Priority Overnight
4

1

Nol Available

Deliver Weekday, Residential
Delivery

Follow FedEx

Locations

B English

Page 1 of 1

Search or tracking number Subr
Kathy Cash
Search or {racking number Subm

[ES United Slates - English *

X3pad %Sy

Global Home | Sile Map | fedex com Terms of Use | Security and Privacy

https://www.fedex.com/apps/fedextrack/?trknbr=777592821450&trkqual=2457693000~77... 11/1/2016



Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking

Fed: x

Shipping

Tracking Manage Learn F

FedEx ° Tracking

777592866397

Ship date:
Mon 10/31/2016

Houston, TX US

Travel History

Date/Time

Delivered

On FedEx vehicle for delivery
Signature not required

Activity

= 11/01/2016 - Tuesday

3:23 pm

Delivered

Package delivered to recipient address - release authorized

9:01 am
8:30 am
6:16 am
3:27 am

On FedEx vehicle for delivery

At local FedEx facility
At destination sort facility
Departed FedEx location

= 10/31/2016 - Monday

11:37 pm Arrived at FedEx location
8:37 pm Left FedEx origin facility
6:39 pm Picked up
5:43 pm Picked up

Tendered al FedEx Office
7:51 am Shipment information sent to FedEx
Shipment Facts
Tracking number 777592866397 Service
Weight 05 1Ibs /023 kgs Delivered To
Total pieces 1 Total shipment weight
Terms Shipper Packaging
Special handling Deliver Weekday, Residential Standard
section Delivery transit

Customer Focus Featured Services Companies

New Customner Center
Small Business Center
Service Guide
Customer Support

Company Information
About FedEx

Careers

Investor Relations
Subscribe to FedEx email

© FedEx 1995-2016

FedEx Delivery Manager
FedEx SameDay

FedEx Home Delivery
FedEx TechConnecl
Heaithcare Solutions

FedEx Express
FedEx Ground

FedEx Ofiice

FedEx Freight

FedEx Custom Critical

Online Retail Solutions
Packaging Services

FedEx Trade Networks
FedEx Cross Border
Ancillary Clearance Services FedEx SupplyChain
Other Resources

FedEx Compalible

Developer Resource Cenler

FedEx Ship Manager Software

FedEx Mobile

My Profile  Support

edEx Office ®

Actual delivery:
Tue 11/01/2016 3:23 pm

VALLEY VIEW, PA US

Location

VALLEY VIEW, PA

READING, PA
READING PA
ALLENTOWN, PA
MEMPHIS, TN

MEMPHIS TN
HOUSTON TX
HOUSTON. TX
KINGWOOD, TX

FedEx Priority Overnight
Residence

0.5 Ibs /0.23 kgs

FedEx Envelope

11/01/2016 by 4:30 pm

Follow FedEx

Localions

f&E English

Page 1 of 1

Search or tracking number Subr

Kathy Cash

Search or tracking number

Subrr

EE Uniled States - English

Xdpad 3sy

Global Home | Sile Map | fedex com Terms of Use | Securily and Privacy

https://www.fedex.com/apps/fedextrack/?trknbr=777592866397&trkqual=2457693000~77... 11/1/2016



Lace¥, Suzan

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

trackingupdates@fedex.com
Tuesday, November 01, 2016 2:29 PM

Lacey, Suzan
FedEx Shipment 777592866397 Delivered

Your package has been delivered
Tracking # 777592866397

Ship date:

Mon, 10/31/2016
Suzan Lacey

B L COMPANIES
Houston, TX 77070
us

Shipment Facts

Our records indicate that the following package has been delivered.

Tracking number:

Status:

Signed for by:
Delivery location:
Delivered to:
Service type:
Packaging type:
Number of pieces:

Weight:

Special handling/Services:

Standard transit:

L) ) J2ae

Delivered

777592866397

Delivered: 11/01/2016 3:23
PM Signed for By: Signature
not required

Signature not required
VALLEY VIEW, PA
Residence

FedEx Priority Overnight
FedEx Envelope

1

0.50 Ib.

Deliver Weekday
Residential Delivery

11/1/2016 by 4:30 pm

Delivery date:

Tue, 11/1/2016 3:23 pm
Floodplain Administrator
Hegins Township

421 South Gap Street

VALLEY VIEW, PA 17983

us



Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking

My Profile  Support
Mx Shipping Tracking Manage Learn FedEx Office ®
® n
FedEx Tracking
777592906980
Ship date: Actual delivery:
Mon 10/31/2016 Tue 11/01/2016 11:36 am
B L COMPANIES Delivered Pine Grove Township

Suzan Lacey

Suite 220

19500 State Hwy 249
Houston, TX US 77070
281 671-5139

Travel History

Date/Time Actlvity

= 11/01/2016 - Tuesday
11:36 am Delivered
9:01 am On FedEx vehicle for delivery
8:32 am At local FedEx facility
6:16 am At destination sort facility
3:27 am Departed FedEx location

= 10/31/2016 - Monday

11:37 pm Arrived at FedEx location
8:37 pm Left FedEx origin fagility
6:38 pm Picked up
5:43 pm Picked up
Tendered at FedEx Office
7:51 am Shipment information sent to FedEx
Shipment Facts

777592906980

0.5 Ibs /0.23 kgs
Receptionist/Front Desk
Total shipment weight 05 Ibs / 0 23 kgs

Tracking number
Weight
Delivered To

Packaging FedEx Envelope
Standard -
transit 11/01/2016 by 4:30 pm

Customer Focus

New Cusiomer Cenler
Small Business Cenler
Service Guide
Customer Supporl

Featured Services

FedEx SameDay
FedEx Home Delivery
FedEx TechConnect
Healihcare Solulions
Online Retail Solutions
Packaging Services

Company Infarmation
About FedEx

Careers

Investor Relations
Subscribe to FedEx email Other Resources
FedEx Compalible

Signed for by: KFERGUSON

FedEx Delivery Manager

Ancillary Clearance Services

Floodpiain Administrator
175 Oak Grove Road

PINE GROVE, PA US 17963

717 943-1686

Location

PINE GROVE, PA

READING, PA
READING, PA

ALLENTOWN, PA

MEMPHIS, TN
MEMPHIS, TN
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
KINGWOOD, TX
Service FedEx Priority Overnight
Delivery attempts 1
Total pieces 1
Terms Not Available
Special handling i
section Deliver Weekday
Companies
FedEx Express
FedEx Ground
FedEx Office

FedEx Freight

FedEx Customn Critical
FedEx Trade Networks
FedEx Cross Border
FedEx SupplyChain

Developer Resource Genter
FedEx Ship Manager Soltware

FedEx Mobils

© FedEx 1995-2016

https://www.fedex.com/apps/fedextrack/?action=track&trackingnumber=777592906980&...

Locations

Follow FedEx

B English

Page 1 of 1

Search or tracking number Subr

Kathy Cash

Search or tracking number Submr

X
5 United Slales - English

X3po4 XSV

Global Home | Site Map | fedex.com Terms of Use | Security and Privacy

11/1/2016



Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking

My Profile  Support  Localions = English Search or tracking number Subr
Mx Shipping Tracking Manage Learn FedEx Office ® Kathy Cash
® .
FedEx Tracking
777593454631
Ship date: Actual delivery:
Mon 10/31/2016 Tue 11/01/2016 12:56 pm
B L COMPANIES Delivered Porter Township
Suzan Lacey On FedEx vehicle for delivery Floodplain Administrator
Suite 220 Signature not required 309 West Wiconisco Street
19500 State Hwy 249 MUIR, PA US 17957
Houston, TX US 77070 717 943-1686
281 671-56139
Travel History
Date/Time Activity Location
= 11/01/2016 - Tuesday
12:56 pm Delivered MUIR, PA
Package delivered to recipient address - release authorized
9:01 am On FedEx vehicle for delivery READING PA
8:33 am At local FedEx facility READING, PA
6:16 am At destination sort facility ALLENTOWN. PA
3:27 am Departed FedEx focation MEMPHIS. TN
= 10/31/2016 - Monday
11:37 pm Arrived at FedEx location MEMPHIS, TN
8:37 pm Left FedEx origin facility HOUSTON. TX
6:38 pm Picked up HOUSTON. TX
5:43 pm Picked up KINGWOOD TX
Tendered at FedEx Office
8:53 am Shipment information sent to FedEx
Shipment Facts
Tracking number 777593454631 Service FedEx Priority Overnight
Weight 051Ibs/023kgs Delivery attempts 1
Delivered To Residence Total pieces 1
Total shipment weight 0.5ibs /023 kgs Terms Not Available
Packaging FedEx Envelope Special handling Deliver Weekday, Residential
section Delivery
- 11/01/2016 by 4:30 pm
ransit
§ Search or {racking number Submr
Customer Focus Featured Services Companies Follow FedEx B United States - English
New Customer Cenler FedEx Delivery Manager FedEx Express
Small Business Cenler FedEx SameDay FedEx Ground
Service Guide FedEx Home Delivery FedEx Office

Customer Support

Company Information
Aboul FedEx

Careers

Investor Relations
Subscribe lo FedEx email

© FedEx 1995-2016

FedEx TechConnect
Heallhcare Solutions

Online Relail Solulions
Packaging Services
Ancillary Clearance Services

Other Resources

FedEx Compalible

Developer Resource Cenler
FedEx Ship Manager Software
FedEx Mobile

FedEx Freight

FedEx Custom Critical
FedEx Trade Networks
FedEx Cross Border
FedEx SupplyChain

Page 1 of 1

X3pad XSy

Global Home | Site Map | fedex com Terms of Use | Securily and Privacy

https://www fedex.com/apps/tedextrack/?trknbr=777593454631&trkqual=2457693000~77... 11/1/2016



Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking

My Profile ~ Support  Locations
FBCEX Shipping Tracking Manage Learn FedEx Office ®
® o
FedEx Tracking
777593544655
Ship date: Actual delivery:
Mon 10/31/20186 Tue 11/01/2016 12:40 pm
B L COMPANIES Delivered

Suzan Lacey

Suite 220

19500 State Hwy 249
Houston, TX US 77070

On FedEx vehicle for delivery
Signature not required

Tremont Township
Floodplain Administrator

166 Molleystown Road

PINE GROVE, PA US 17963
717 943-1686

281 671-5139

Travel History

Date/Time
= 11/01/2016 -
12:40 pm

9:01 am
8:38 am
6:16 am
3:27 am

= 10/31/2016 -
11:37 pm
8:37 pm
6:38 pm
5:43 pm

9:02 am

Shipment Facts

Tracking number
Weight

Delivered To

Total shipment wei
Packaging

Standard
transit

Customer Focus
New Cuslomer Center
Small Business Center
Service Guide
Cuslomer Support

Company Information
Aboul FedEx

Careers

Investor Relations
Subscribe lo FedEx ema

© FedEx 1995-2018

Activity
Tuesday
Delivered

Package delivered to recipient address - release authorized

On FedEx vehicle for delivery
At local FedEx facility

Al deslinalion sort facility
Departed FedEx location
Monday

Arrived at FedEx location
Left FedEx origin facility
Picked up

Picked up

Tendered at FedEx Office
Shipment information sent to FedEx

777593544655
0.5 Ibs /023 kgs
Residence

05 Ibs /023 kgs
FedEx Envelope

ght

11/01/2016 by 4:30 pm

Featured Services

FedEx Delivery Manager
FedEx SameDay

FedEx Home Delivery
FedEx TechConnecl
Healthcare Solulions

Online Retail Solutions
Packaging Services
Ancillary Clearance Services

il Other Resources
FedEx Compalible
Developer Resource Cenler
FedEx Ship Manager Software
FedEx Mobile

Location

PINE GROVE, PA

READING PA
READING, PA
ALLENTOWN. PA
MEMPHIS TN

MEMPHIS, TN
HOUSTON. TX
HOUSTON. TX
KINGWOOD, TX

Service FedEx Priorily Overnight
Delivery attempts 1
Total pieces 1
Terms Nol Available
Special handling Deliver Weekday, Residential
section Delivery

Companies Follow FedEx

FedEx Express

FedEx Ground

FedEx Office

FedEx Freighl

FedEx Custom Crilical
FedEx Trade Networks
FedEx Cross Border
FedEx SupplyChain

FE= English

Page 1 of 1

Search or tracking number Subr
Kathy Cash
Search or fracking number Submr

B Uniled Stales - English ™

X3psd %SV

Global Home | Site Map | fedex.com Terms of Use | Securily and Privacy

https://www.fedex.com/apps/fedextrack/?trknbr=777593544655&trkqual=2457693000~77... 11/1/2016



	Eldred TWP
	Frailey TWP
	Hegins TWP
	Pine Grove TWP
	Porter TWP
	Tremount TWP

